DUAL-IN-LINE HEADERS
Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
PA
G
E
12
7
|

162-XX-668-00-180000
162-XX-764-00-180000
ORDERING INFORMATION
See page 132 for Insulator Details
Pin Plating
SPECIFY PLATING CODE XX =
10 ” Au
90
200 ” Sn/Pb 200 ” Sn
SINGLE ROW STRIP HEADER
If desired, we will supply any length up to 21 pins.
21 1.482 --- .104 ---
.070.070
.104.104
A = 1.482 FOR 21 POS.A = 1.482 FOR 21 POS.
862-XX-121-00-180000
A
B C
.070.070
XX=Plating Code
See Below
RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU
.110.110
.140.140
B
.019 DIA..019 DIA.
.142.142
.117.117
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.046 DIA..046 DIA.
.057 DIA..057 DIA.
.104.104
.110.110 .399.399
162...180
862...180